A
N
ALO
G
M
ETER
S
58

600 V 20SJSJ
Use Ordering Code Guide to complete Part #. Insert Model Code in box       and Case Sizes in box       .
Order Example: 270220LSLS is taut band, 21/2" meter, 5VDC
SPECIFICATIONS
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1
2
NEW
1 2
1 2